5/20/2010 Wingler Construction, Inc.
6/3/2010 Randolph Martin, CFP
6/7/2010 PNC Bank
6/7/2010 Jack Seibert Goldsmith Jeweler
6/9/2010 J1.F. Bakers Sons Roofing Co.

6/14/2010 CompManagement [nc.

6/14/2010 The Widing Group of Wells Fargo Advisors

6/14/2010 Krauss Company LLC
6/16/2010 Guitar House Worksho|[
6/29/2010 Northarlington Animal Clinic
7/6/2010 The Kroger Company
7/14/2010 City Barbeque
7/14/2010 Limes Plumbing, Inc.
7/15/2010 Servepro of Upper Arlington
7/16/2010 Ohio State University Mecidcal Center
7/20/2010 Northwest Pediatrics, Inc.
7/29/2010 Mayfair Village
7/30/2010 Shawan-Marquis Agency, Inc.
7/30/2010 Donatos Pizza Corporation
8/6/2010 Crown Peint Care Center
8/13/2010 Walgreens
8/16/2010 WesBanco
8/18/2010 Gary Bast [nsurance Agency
8/18/2010 W.J. Ubbing & Associates
8/20/2010 Huntington National Bank
8/28/2010 Ohio Orthopedic Center of Excellence
8/28/2010 The Favret Company
8/28/2010 Central Ohio Behavioral Medicine
8/30/2010 Senior Independance
@/1/2010 Larson's Toys & Games

Total PAC

Chris Belhorn
Randolf Martin
Cindy Remoudis
Jack Seibert
Wayne Baker
Genny Hart

Christopher Widing
Mary Ann Krauss

John Bolzenius
Dawn Bookmyer
Mary Franke®
Rick Malir
Donald Limes
Tom Woodruff
Wanda Dillard
Diane Banks
Molly Hedrick
Marty Vaughan
Lianne McGade
Dionne Nicol
Andy Pope

L Lattanza
Gary Bast

Bill Ubbing
Esther Jewett
Darcy Blessing
Phil Favret

Julie Guthrie M.D.

Steve LeMoine
Greg Larson

771 S. Hamilton Rd.

1250 Chambers Rd. # 170
1610 Fishinger Rd.

1741 W. Lane Avenue

1496 Delashmut Ave.

6377 Emerald Parkway

700 Ackerman Rd. Suite 400
1980 Upper Chelsea Rd.
1423 Chambers Rd.

5011 Dierker Rd.

4111 Executive Parkway
6277 Riverside Dr. Suite IN
1605 Scottsdale Avenue
7440 Pingue Drive

660 Ackerman Rd. Rm 123
3230 Northwest Blvd.

3011 Hayden Road

425 Metro Place N. Suite 140
935 Taylor Station Rd.

1850 Crown Park Ct.

3141 Tremont Rd.

1818 W Lane Ave

1600 Fishinger Rd.

2030 Langham Rd.

1531 W. Lane Avenue

4605 Sawmill Rd

1296 Dublin Rd.

5025 Arlington Centre Blvd. Ste500

717 Neil Ave.
1617 W. Lane Ave.

Columbus
Columbus
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Columbus
Dublin
Columbus
Upper Arlington
Columbus
Columbus
Westerville
Dublin
Columbus
Worthington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Columbus
Columbus
Upper Arlingten
Upper Arlington
Columbus
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Upper Arlington

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43213
43212
43221
43221
43212
43016
43202
43221
43212
43220
43081
43017
43235
43085
43202
43221
43235
43017
43230
43235
43221
43221
43221
43221
43221
43220
43215
43220
43215
43221

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25,00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
2500
25.00

1,600.00



